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Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

2411 Golf Club Lane

(615) 385-3768 carole.bucy@volstate.edu
County Historian

2/15/2011

Representing:

Dr. Carole  Bucy

Nashville, TN 37215-

1464 Rice Hill Circle

(615) 337-0936 scooper@heritageresearcher.com
Genealogy

4/19/2016 8/31/2019

Representing:

Ms. Sue  Cooper

Antioch, TN 37013-

700 Second Avenue South

(615) 862-6050 miah.castillo@nashville.gov
Davidson County Clerk

12/18/2012

Representing:

Ms. Gabi  Costello

Nashville, TN 37210-

6130 408 2nd Av N

(615) 862-5930  stevedozier@jis.nashville.org
Judiciary

5/18/2004

Representing:

Judge Steve  Dozier

Nashville, TN 37201-

700 2nd Avenue South, #301

(615) 862-6300 keith.durbin@nashville.gov
ITS

5/6/2014

Representing:

Mr. Keith  Durbin

Nashville, TN 37219-

3801 Green Hills Village Drive

(615) 862-5880 ken.fieth@nashville.gov
Metro Archivist

2/18/2014

Representing:

Mr. Ken  Fieth

Nashville, TN 37215-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office
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501 Broadway

(615) 862-6790 bill.garrett@nashville.gov
Register of Deeds

9/1/1998

Representing:

Mr. Bill  Garrett

Nashville, TN 37203-

614 Moore Avenue

(615) 442-3727 colby.sledge@nashville.gov
Metro Council

12/1/2015 8/31/2019

Representing:

Mr. Colby  Sledge

Nashville, TN 37203-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office
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